
              UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR THE FIFTH AND SIXTH SEMESTER BBA (SDE)

DEGREE  EXAMINATION,  APRIL   2022

  ( 2019 Admn – Regular &  2018 Admn - Supplementary )

Fifth  Semester BBA (SDE) Degree  Examination
Time  9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. on all days 

       Day     Date        Paper                        Subject

Friday 01/04/2022 BM 1541 Core : Quantitative Techniques for 
Management

Monday 04/04/2022 BM 1542 Core  : Research Methodology

Wednesday 06/04/2022 BM 1543 Core  :  Investment Management

Friday 08/04/2022

BM 1561.1
BM 1561.2
BM 1561.3
BM 1561.4

Elective:
Labour Law and Industrial Relations
Customer Relationship  Management
International Finance
Front Office Management

Wednesday 13/04/2022 BM 1551.4 Open Course: Fundamentals of Financial 
Accounting

Sixth  Semester BBA (SDE) Degree Examination
Time  9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. on all days

    Day    Date        Paper                      Subject

Tuesday 19/04/2022 BM 1641 Core : Management Information System

Thursday 21/04/2022 BM 1642 Core : International Business

Saturday 23/04/2022 BM 1643 Core : Strategic Management

Monday 25/04/2022 BM 1661.5 Elective : Business Communication

Wednesday 27/04/2022
BM 1661.1
BM 1661.2
BM 1661.3
BM 1661.4

Elective : 
Performance Management
Retail Management
Project Appraisal and Analysis
Travels and Tour Operations Management

                                         
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                       Sd/-

                  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UniversityBuildings

Thiruvananthapuram

 Dated : 19/03/2022


